NEW!
641
LEVEL & leak detection
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTIO
N
10
free technical support and troubleshooting kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Ultrasonic Level Transmitter

(1" G)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
LU27-01	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m)
LU27-01-B	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) with bracket
LU27-01-B-C	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) with bracket, custom calibration
LU27-01-C	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 9.0 ft (3.0m) custom calibration
LU28-01	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m)
LU28-01-B	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) with bracket
LU28-01-B-C	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) with bracket, custom calibration
LU28-01-C	 Ultrasonic level transmitter with fob, 26.2 ft (8.0m) custom calibration